		,	
Planning \$	Drainage \$ -		BLDG PERMIT NO. 2 107827
TCP\$ O	School Impact \$ 0		FILE # SPR - 96-261
003-0760-07-5 (site pla	PLANNIN	G CLEARANC	E
oo3-0750-(0-6) Gr	an review, multi-family de <i>and Junction Comm</i> u	velopment, non-resi <u>inity Developmel</u>	dential development) nt Department
005-0750 10-0 -	** THIS SECTION TO	BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	=2043
BLDG ADDRESS 2896 North Aue		TAX SCHEDULE NO. 293-074-15-006 \$10	
SUBDIVISION ROSCO Giffin Sub		SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION	
FILING BLK LOT ·		SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)	
(1) OWNER Thomas Mingus (1) ADDRESS 610 Rush more Dr.		NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: CONSTRUCTION	
(1) TELEPHONE 241 - 7667		NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: AFTER: CONSTRUCTION	
(2) APPLICANT Independent Pump		USE OF ALL EXISTI	NG BLDGS Convienience Storp
(2) ADDRESS 948 3 5 AC		DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
(2) TELEPHONE 242-5433		New Canopy	
✓ Submittal requirements are	outlined in the SSID (Subn	nittal Standards for Im	provements and Development) document.
zone <u> </u>	THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY		epartment staff ** ning Required: YES NO
SETBACKS: Front from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater		Parking Req'mt	
Side from PL Rear from PL		•	R ATTACHED PLAN DATED 11-1
Maximum Height Maximum coverage of lot by structures		Cenusus Tract 6	Traffic Zone Annx#
Modifications to this Planning of The structure authorized by the of Occupancy has been issue in the public right-of-way must must be completed or guaran	Clearance must be approved is application cannot be occord by the Building Department be guaranteed prior to issuateed prior to issuateed prior to issuateed prior to issuance of a	cupied until a final inspent (Section 307, Unifo ance of a Planning Cle Certificate of Occupar	ommunity Development Department Director pection has been completed and a Certificate orm Building Code). Required improvements arance. All other required site improvements aroncy. Any landscaping required by this permi any vegetation materials that die or are in ar
Four (4) sets of final constructi Clearance. One stamped set	on drawings must be submi must be available on the jo	tted and stamped by ob site at all times.	City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning
	or restrictions which apply to	the project. I unders	rect; I agree to comply with any and all codes tand that failure to comply shall result in legaling(s).
Applicant's Signature  Department Approval	Such Natel	1	Date 11-6-97
Additional water and/or sewer	tap fee(s) are required: Y	ES NO _	W/O No
Utility Accounting	Mudrok		Date
	OM DATE OF ISSUANCE	(Section 9-3-2C Gran	nd Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)